PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: AGATE 300

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $ 44,267.45 $ 531,209.40 $ 44,267.45 $ 486,941.95
August $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 44,267.45 $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $ 531,209.40 $ 88,534.90 $ 442,674.50
September $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,267.45 $ 44,267.45 $ 0.00 $ 531,209.40 $132,802.35 $ 398,407.05
October $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 44,267.45 $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $ 531,209.40 $ 177,069.80 $ 354,139.60
November $ 44,267.45 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 44,267.45 $ 44,267.45 $ 0.00 $ 531,209.40 $221,337.25 $ 309,872.15
December $ 49,861.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,861.32 $ 44,267.45 $ 5,593.87 $ 570,366.46 $271,198.57 $ 299,167.89
January $ 49,862.80 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49,862.80 $ 49,861.32 $1.48 $570,375.35 $ 321,061.37 $ 249,313.98
February $ 49,862.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 49,862.82 $ 49,862.80 $0.02 $ 570,375.35 $ 370,924.17 $ 199,451.18
March $ 49,862.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49,862.79 $ 49,862.82 -$ 0.03 $570,375.35 $ 420,786.96 $ 149,588.39
April $ 49,862.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 49,862.80 $ 49,862.79 $0.01 $ 570,375.35 $ 470,649.76 $ 99,725.59
May $ 49,862.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49,862.79 $ 49,862.80 -$0.01 $570,375.35 $520,512.55 $ 49,862.80
June $ 49,862.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.02 $ 49,862.27 $ 49,862.79 -$ 0.52 $ 570,374.84 $ 570,374.84 $0.00
TOTALS : $570,374.84 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



